YEAR

2014-15
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2010-11
2009-10
2008-09
2007-08
2006-07
2005-06
2004-05
2003-04
2002-03
2001-02
2000-01
199900
199899
199798
199697
199596
199495
199394
199293
199192
199091
198990
1988-89
1987-88
198687
198586
1984-85
1983-84
198283
1981-82
1980-81
197980
197879
1977-18
197677
197576

RYERSON RAMS MHKY YEARLY RECORDS

COACH

Wise, Graham
Wise, Graham
Wise, Graham
Wise, Graham
Wise, Graham
Wise, Graham
Wise, Graham
Wise, Graham
Wise, Graham
Mitrovic, Mick
Mitrovic, Mick
Kirsten, Ed
Kirsten, Ed
Kirsten, Ed
Kirsten, Ed
Carnevale, Lou
Carnevale, Lou
Carnevale, Lou
Carnevale, Lou
Carnevale, Lou
Carnevale, Lou
Cairns, Jim
Cairns, Jim
Cairns, Jim
Cairns, Jim
Cairns, Jim
Cairns, Jim
Cairns, Jim
Cairns, Jim
Cairns, Jim
Cairns, Jim
Jones, Brian
Jones, Brian
Payne, Ray
Jones, Brian
Jones, Brian
Jones, Brian
Jones, Brian
Jones, Brian
Jones, Brian
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28
28
24
24
24
24
24
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16
16
12
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RYERSON MHKY
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14
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21
21
17
20
11
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EARLY RECORDS

GF

101
118
91
85
17
97

GA

93
90
108
102
118
120

PLACE

4th OUA West*

3rd OUA West*

8th OUA East™

7th OUA East™

9th OUA East

6th OUA East™

4th OUA Mid-East
4th OUA Mid-East
4th OUA Mid-East
4th OUA Mid-East
4th OUA Mid-East
4th OUA Mid-East
4th OUA Mid-East
2nd OUA Mid-East*
4ih OUA Mid-West
4ih OUA Mid-West
4ih OUA Mid-West
4ih OUA Mid-West
4ih OUAA Mid-West
4ih OUAA Mid-West
4ih OUAA Mid-West
4ih OUAA Mid-West
8th OUAA East

8th OUAA East

7th OUAA East

8th OUAA East

3rd OUAA West*
4ih OUAA West*
12th OUAA

11th OUAA

13th QUAA

13th QUAA

12th OUAA

12th OUAA

12th OUAA

11th OUAA

3rd OUAA Central
2nd OUAA Central*
1st OUAA Central™
2nd OUAA Central*



YEAR

197475
197374
197273
1971-72
1970-71
1969-70
196869
1967-68
196667
196566
1964-65
1963-64
196263
196162
196061
195960
195859
195758
1956-57
195556
1954-55
195354
195253
195152
195051
194950
1948-49

RYERSON RAMS MHKY YEARLY RECORDS

COACH

ones, Brian
ones, Brian
ones, Brian
ones, Brian
Jones, Brian
Kennedy, Bill
Kennedy, Bill
Kennedy, Bill
Robillard, Matt
Robillard, Matt
Robillard, Matt
Scarcello, Ron
Scarcello, Ron
Scarcello, Ron
Scarcello, Ron
Scarcello, Ron
McClelland, Norm
McClelland, Norm
McClelland, Norm
McClelland, Norm
McClelland, Norm
McClelland, Norm
McClelland, Norm
McClelland, Norm
Smith, Julian
Gropp, Jack
Gropp, Jack

J
J
J
J

*qualified for postseason

REGULAR SEASON (CONTINUED)

GP

17
19
17
19

w 1
2 15
4 14
0 17
2 17
6 2
6 2
10 0
3 4
5 0
5 0
3 3
4 0
1 9
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0 0 12
2 0 14

0 0 20

1 0 11

YEARLY RECORDS
z -

PTS PLACE

7th OUAA West
7th OUAA East

7th OUAA East

7th OUAA East
01AA

0IAA

0IAA

0IAA

0IAA

0IAA

0IAA

0IAA

OIAA*

OIAA*

OIAA*

OIAA*

OIAA*

(OHA

1st COHA*

2nd COHA*
(OHA™

(OHA™

(OHA

MCHL*

Inter-Urban League
THL Industrial League
THL Clancy Int. League*



YEAR

2014-15
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2009-10
2001-02
1988-89
1987-88
1977-18
197677
197576
196263
196162
196061
195960
195859
1956:57
195556
1954-55
195354
195152
1948-49

RYERSON RAMS MHKY YEARLY RECORDS

COACH

Wise, Graham
Wise, Graham
Wise, Graham
Wise, Graham
Wise, Graham
Kirsten, Ed
Cairns, Jim
Cairns, Jim
Jones, Brian
Jones, Brian
Jones, Brian
Scarcello, Ron
Scarcello, Ron
Scarcello, Ron
Scarcello, Ron
McClelland, Norm
McClelland, Norm
McClelland, Norm
McClelland, Norm
McClelland, Norm
McClelland, Norm
Gropp, Jack

GP
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POSTSEASON

w 1 OTL GF

o 2 0 5

23 0 15

o 2 0 5

o2 0 W

2 2 0 15
VEARLY RECORDS

RYERSON MHKY

3-

GA

24
12
14
13

PLACE

OUA West Quaterinalist
OUA West Semifinalist
OUA East Quarterfinalist
OUA East Quarterfinalist
OUA East Semifinalist
OUA Quarterinalist
OUAA Semifinalist

OUAA Quarterdinalist
OUAA Quarterdinalist
OUAA Quarterdinalist
OUAA Quarterdinalist
OIAA Champions

0IAA Finalist

OIAA Semifinalist

0IAA Finalist

OIAA Champions

COHA Champions

COHA Champions

COHA Champions

COHA Champions

MCHL Champions

THL Clancy Int. Semifinalist



