

# RYERSON RAMS MHKY YEARLY RECORDS

### **REGULAR SEASON**

YEAR	COACH	GP	W	L	T	OTL	GF	GA	PTS	PLACE
2014-15	Wise, Graham	27	14	12	-	1	101	93	29	4th OUA West*
2013-14	Wise, Graham	28	17	11	-	0	118	90	34	3rd OUA West*
2012-13	Wise, Graham	28	12	16	-	0	91	108	24	8th OUA East*
2011-12	Wise, Graham	28	13	12	-	3	85	102	29	7th OUA East*
2010-11	Wise, Graham	28	8	18	-	2	77	118	18	9th OUA East
2009-10	Wise, Graham	28	12	13	-	3	97	120	27	6th OUA East*
2008-09	Wise, Graham	28	5	22	-	1			11	4th OUA Mid-East
2007-08	Wise, Graham	28	9	16	-	3			21	4th OUA Mid-East
2006-07	Wise, Graham	28	2	23	2	1			7	4th OUA Mid-East
2005-06	Mitrovic, Mick	24	1	21	1	1			4	4th OUA Mid-East
2004-05	Mitrovic, Mick	24	1	23	0	0			2	4th OUA Mid-East
2003-04	Kirsten, Ed	24	3	21	0	0			6	4th OUA Mid-East
2002-03	Kirsten, Ed	24	2	21	1	0			5	4th OUA Mid-East
2001-02	Kirsten, Ed	24	10	14	0	0			20	2nd OUA Mid-East*
2000-01	Kirsten, Ed	24	4	20	0	0			8	4th OUA Mid-West
1999-00	Carnevale, Lou	26	9	16	1	0			19	4th OUA Mid-West
1998-99	Carnevale, Lou	25	6	19	0	0			12	4th OUA Mid-West
1997-98	Carnevale, Lou	26	3	19	4	0			10	4th OUA Mid-West
1996-97	Carnevale, Lou	26	3	21	2	0			8	4th OUAA Mid-West
1995-96	Carnevale, Lou	26	6	17	3	0			15	4th OUAA Mid-West
1994-95	Carnevale, Lou	26	7	19	0	0			14	4th OUAA Mid-West
1993-94	Cairns, Jim	26	4	20	2	0			10	4th OUAA Mid-West
1992-93	Cairns, Jim	22	1	20	1	0			3	8th OUAA East
1991-92	Cairns, Jim	22	0	22	0	0			0	8th OUAA East
1990-91	Cairns, Jim	22	3	19	0	0			6	7th OUAA East
1989-90	Cairns, Jim	22	7	15	0	0			14	8th OUAA East
1988-89	Cairns, Jim	26	13	12	1	0			27	3rd OUAA West*
1987-88	Cairns, Jim	26	9	15	2	0			20	4th OUAA West*
1986-87	Cairns, Jim	24	3	18	3	0			9	12th OUAA
1985-86	Cairns, Jim	24	5	17	2	0			12	11th OUAA
1984-85	Cairns, Jim	24	0	24	0	0			0	13th OUAA
1983-84	Jones, Brian	24	4	20	0	0			8	13th OUAA
1982-83	Jones, Brian	24	3	21	0	0			6	12th OUAA
1981-82	Payne, Ray	22	1	21	0	0			2	12th OUAA
1980-81	Jones, Brian	22	3	17	2	0			8	12th OUAA
1979-80	Jones, Brian	22	1	20	1	0			3	11th OUAA
1978-79	Jones, Brian	16	3	11	2	0			8	3rd OUAA Central
1977-78	Jones, Brian	16	9	6	1	0			19	2nd OUAA Central*
1976-77	Jones, Brian	16	11	4	1	0			23	1st OUAA Central*
1975-76	Jones, Brian	12	7	3	2	0			16	2nd OUAA Central*
	•									



## RYERSON RAMS MHKY YEARLY RECORDS

### **REGULAR SEASON (CONTINUED)**

YEAR	COACH	GP	W	L	T	OTL	GF	GA	PTS	PLACE
1974-75	Jones, Brian	17	2	15	0	0			4	7th OUAA West
1973-74	Jones, Brian	19	4	14	1	0			9	7th OUAA East
1972-73	Jones, Brian	17	0	17	0	0			0	7th OUAA East
1971-72	Jones, Brian	19	2	17	0	0			4	7th OUAA East
1970-71	Jones, Brian									OIAA
1969-70	Kennedy, Bill									OIAA
1968-69	Kennedy, Bill									OIAA
1967-68	Kennedy, Bill									OIAA
1966-67	Robillard, Matt									OIAA
1965-66	Robillard, Matt									OIAA
1964-65	Robillard, Matt									OIAA
1963-64	Scarcello, Ron									OIAA
1962-63	Scarcello, Ron									OIAA*
1961-62	Scarcello, Ron	8	6	2	0	0			12	OIAA*
1960-61	Scarcello, Ron	10	6	2	2	0			14	OIAA*
1959-60	Scarcello, Ron									OIAA*
1958-59	McClelland, Norm	10	10	0	0	0			20	OIAA*
1957-58	McClelland, Norm	10	3	4	3	0			9	СОНА
1956-57	McClelland, Norm	6	5	0	1	0			11	1st COHA*
1955-56	McClelland, Norm									2nd COHA*
1954-55	McClelland, Norm	6	5	0	1	0				COHA*
1953-54	McClelland, Norm									COHA*
1952-53	McClelland, Norm	6	3	3	0	0			6	СОНА
1951-52	McClelland, Norm	4	4	0	0	0			8	MCHL*
1950-51	Smith, Julian									Inter-Urban League
1949-50	Gropp, Jack	10	1	9	0	0				THL Industrial League
1948-49	Gropp, Jack									THL Clancy Int. League*

<sup>\*</sup>qualified for postseason



# RYERSON RAMS MHKY YEARLY RECORDS

### **POSTSEASON**

YEAR	COACH	GP	W	L	OTL	GF	GA	PLACE
2014-15	Wise, Graham	2	0	2	0	5	8	<b>OUA West Quater-finalist</b>
2013-14	Wise, Graham	5	2	3	0	15	24	<b>OUA West Semifinalist</b>
2012-13	Wise, Graham	2	0	2	0	5	12	<b>OUA East Quarter-finalist</b>
2011-12	Wise, Graham	3	1	2	0	17	14	<b>OUA East Quarter-finalist</b>
2009-10	Wise, Graham	4	2	2	0	15	13	<b>OUA East Semifinalist</b>
2001-02	Kirsten, Ed							<b>OUA Quarter-finalist</b>
1988-89	Cairns, Jim							OUAA Semifinalist
1987-88	Cairns, Jim							OUAA Quarter-finalist
1977-78	Jones, Brian							OUAA Quarter-finalist
1976-77	Jones, Brian							OUAA Quarter-finalist
1975-76	Jones, Brian							OUAA Quarter-finalist
1962-63	Scarcello, Ron							OIAA Champions
1961-62	Scarcello, Ron							OIAA Finalist
1960-61	Scarcello, Ron							OIAA Semifinalist
1959-60	Scarcello, Ron							OIAA Finalist
1958-59	McClelland, Norm							OIAA Champions
1956-57	McClelland, Norm							COHA Champions
1955-56	McClelland, Norm							COHA Champions
1954-55	McClelland, Norm							COHA Champions
1953-54	McClelland, Norm							COHA Champions
1951-52	McClelland, Norm							MCHL Champions
1948-49	Gropp, Jack							THL Clancy Int. Semifinalist